 100W/m² 150W/m² 200W/m²  Cable Length (m)
 10cm 6.6cm 5cm
Watts Amp
 Spacing Spacing Spacing
LSW-10-115 1.2 0.8 0.6 115 0.50
LSW-10-140 1.4 1 0.7 140 0.61
LSW-10-170 1.7 1.1 0.9 170 0.74
LSW-10-225 2.3 1.5 1.1 225 0.98
LSW-10-290 2.9 2 1.5 290 1.26
LSW-10-350 3.5 2.4 1.8 350 1.52
LSW-10-400 4 2.6 2 400 1.74
LSW-10-480 4.8 3.2 2.4 480 2.09
LSW-10-560 5.6 3.8 2.8 560 2.43
LSW-10-640 6.4 4.3 3.2 640 2.78
0.50115 0.6 0.8 LSW-10-115 1.2
0.74170 0.9 1.1 LSW-10-170 1.7
1.26290 1.5 2 LSW-10-290 2.9
1.74400 2 2.6 LSW-10-400 4
2.43560 2.8 3.8 LSW-10-560 5.6
Coverage
 100W/m² 150W/m² 200W/m²  Cable Length (m)
 10cm 6.6cm 5cm
Watts Amp
 Spacing Spacing Spacing
LSW-10-700 7 4.7 3.5 700 3.04
LSW-10-760 7.6 5.1 3.8 760 3.30
LSW-10-820 8.2 5.5 4.1 820 3.57
LSW-10-920 9.2 6.2 4.6 920 4.00
LSW-10-1040 10.4 7 5.2 1040 4.52
LSW-10-1140 11.4 7.6 5.7 1140 4.96
LSW-10-1250 12.5 8.3 6.3 1250 5.43
LSW-10-1450 14.5 9.7 7.3 1450 6.30
LSW-10-1600 16 10.7 8 1600 6.96
LSW-10-1800 18 12 9 1800 7.83
3.04700 3.5 LSW-10-700 7 4.7
3.57820 4.1 LSW-10-820 8.2 5.5
4.521040 5.2 LSW-10-1040 10.4 7
5.431250 6.3 LSW-10-1250 12.5 8.3